WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

ISIN: CA94106B1013

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:01

Price
180.30 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.19% (0.34)

CA94106B1013
WCN

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

42,626 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

153.42 USD (100)
183.16 USD (100)
180.22 USD
180.87 USD
178.66 USD
179.96 USD
180.269918 USD
846,821
152,663,334.03
16,328

WKN: 94106B101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA94106B1013&ID_NOTATION=29448438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9bdd1b5ec6606030b36c70d75437032f2d90954f6592e950b700559f6388c170&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=44ea24faadd697df7&time=1723356139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1540d2aa33b63806f30324782c0f9eb50c8234bb12720bba891542da3c601e4c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9d4c07586f27df6ca&time=1723356139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e49ebd9f376debda802282163dc7c6c39e52c06f4654b14b5ecb7298adf55d2a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcfb8615fcd55639d&time=1723356139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed0ccd6ad3c293c8b9133546de150b90dbd5a2cdb449cc24c7c2cb56fd700724&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3486fade0938a8f54&time=1723356139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bde83ff14f6d91288d564e2520b653280d1a20a8a5bf12127dd0cc8e1982fc1d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a625a6f024c79895b&time=1723356139&tool=RSC

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:01

Price
180.30 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.19% (0.34)

CA94106B1013
WCN

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

42,626 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 153.42 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 183.16 USD (100)
Open 180.22 USD
High 180.87 USD
Low 178.66 USD
Close (prev. day) 179.96 USD
VWAP 180.269918 USD
Volume (pcs) 846,821
Trading volume 152,663,334.03
Number of trades 16,328
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.05% +26.58% +44.00%
Perf (abs.) +23.59  +37.86  +55.09
Beta 0.52 0.70 0.78
Volatility 14.77 17.30 19.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/

Time

22:26

22:15

08:05

22:00

08:02

Price

165.15 EUR

247.62 CAD

164.20 EUR

180.30 USD

164.20 EUR

178.72 USD (1,077,017
178.52 USD (982,693
170.78 USD (875,052
155.52 USD (943,738

182.99 USD (2024/07/17
145.35 USD (2024/01/17
182.99 USD (2024/07/17
126.12 USD (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.06

82.67

0.00

152.66

0.00

Number of
trades
5

1,056

16,328
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29448438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195824344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29378163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29378163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158804175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192210511

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

08:01 164.25 EUR 0.00

15:59 163.30 EUR 0.10

19:32 164.50 EUR 0.00

20:48 165.30 EUR 0.00

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80351268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34729803

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

WASTE CONMECTIONS

Contact Details
WASTE CONNECTIONS INC.

6220 Highway 7, Suite 600 - L4H 4G3
Woodbridge

Telefon: +1-905-532-7510
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ronald J.
Mittelstaedt

Darrel W.
Chambliss

David G. Eddie

Erik Hansen

James M. Little

Marie Anne
Whitney

Matthew S.
Black

Patrick J. Shea

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Chairman of Supervisory

Harlan Board

Andrea Member of Supervisory

Bertone Board

Carl Sparks Member of Supervisory
Board

Cherylyn Member of Supervisory

LeBon Board

Edward Member of Supervisory

Guillet Board

Elise Jordan  Member of Supervisory
Board

Susan Lee Member of Supervisory
Board
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